
Football
Футбол

WOMEN
Женщины

Preliminary Round - Group C
Предварительный раунд - Группа C

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

SUN 7 JUL 2013
20:00

Raketa Stadium

Match 10

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400C04_73 3.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 22:54

BRA - EST
5 : 0 (2 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: LAW Sheena Marie (CAN)
4th Official: GONZALEZ Francia (MEX)

Assistant Referee 1: MAZANOVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: FILIMONOVA (RUS)

Goals Scored:

SOCHOR Patricia (BRA) 77'
PIRES Paula (BRA) 32', VIEGAS Auina (BRA) 40', CRILEVARI Giovana (BRA) 55', DEMONER Gabriela (BRA) 67' penalty goal, 

BRA - Brazil
[1] BARBOSA Barbara (GK)
[3] VIEGAS Auina (-59')
[4] CALANDRINI Aline
[6] OLIVEIRA Giovana
[7] CRILEVARI Giovana
[8] BORDIN Mayara (-70')

[10] DEMONER Gabriela (C)
[11] PELICARI Karen
[16] TRAVALAO Rafaela
[18] PIRES Paula (-70')
[20] PAIXAO Luana (-75')

Substitutes:
[2] RIBOURA Flavia (+75')
[5] NOBRE Camila (+70')
[9] SOCHOR Patricia (+70')

[12] RODRIGUES Viviane (GK)
[13] MATIAS Kemily
[14] RAMOS Tuani
[15] BARROS Aliane (+59')
[17] BERNAL Scarlett
[19] FABEM Nathane

EST - Estonia
[12] HOOP Imbi (GK)

[4] RAADIK Pille
[5] BENCK Lilli
[6] LAMBIN Daniela Mona
[8] KESVATERA Karina (-46' HT)

[11] KALLAS Miina
[14] SOOTAK Maria
[15] ZLIDIS Inna (C) (-72')
[16] KUBASSOVA Vlada
[17] VALS Eneli (-27')
[19] SORMUS Liivi (-46' HT)

Substitutes:
[1] LAAR Getter (GK)
[2] EMAJOE Liis
[3] JAADLA Hannaliis (+72')
[7] LOO Katrin (+46' HT)
[9] AARNA Signy (+46' HT)

[10] TRUTSI Tiina
[13] BANNIKOVA Kristina
[18] OUNPUU Kethy (+27')
[20] EMAJOE Riin

Coach: Coach:SALGADO Mauricio BOANAS Keith Robert

Cautions:
VIEGAS Auina (BRA) 15'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 4 min., second half: 4 min.
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BRA - Brazil STATISTICS EST - Estonia
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

31
16
11

8
11

1
4
0
1
0
0

58%
40

2
1

18
1

11
0
2
0
0
0
0

42%
29

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BARBOSA Barbara GK 90
3 VIEGAS Auina DF 59 1 1 / 2 1 1
4 CALANDRINI Aline DF 90 1 / 2 3 1
6 OLIVEIRA Giovana DF 90 0 / 3 3 2
7 CRILEVARI Giovana FW 90 1 5 / 7 2
8 BORDIN Mayara MF 70

10 DEMONER Gabriela (C) MF 90 1 5 / 7 1 / 1 1 1
11 PELICARI Karen MF 90 1 / 4 1 2
16 TRAVALAO Rafaela FW 90 1 / 1 1 1
18 PIRES Paula DF 70 1 1 / 2 1 1
20 PAIXAO Luana MF 75 0 / 1 5

Substitutes:
2 RIBOURA Flavia MF 15 0 / 1
5 NOBRE Camila MF 20
9 SOCHOR Patricia FW 20 1 1 / 1

15 BARROS Aliane DF 31 1
Totals 5 16 / 31 1 / 1 11 16 1

EST - Estonia

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

12 HOOP Imbi GK 90 5
4 RAADIK Pille DF 90 1 1
5 BENCK Lilli DF 90
6 LAMBIN Daniela Mona MF 90 2
8 KESVATERA Karina MF 45 2

11 KALLAS Miina MF 90 0 / 1 1
14 SOOTAK Maria DF 90 2
15 ZLIDIS Inna (C) DF 72 1 1
16 KUBASSOVA Vlada FW 90 3 3
17 VALS Eneli MF 27 1 1
19 SORMUS Liivi FW 45 1 1

Substitutes:
3 JAADLA Hannaliis DF 18
7 LOO Katrin MF 45 1 / 1 4 2
9 AARNA Signy FW 45 1 1

18 OUNPUU Kethy MF 63
Totals 5 1 / 2 18 11

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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